	TRANSMITTAL LETTER
	f Corporations
SUBJECT:	The Mortgage Group, Inc.
	(Name of corporation - must include suffix)
Dear Sir or Madan	1:
"Certificate of Exi to transact busines	bilication by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", stence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation s in Florida. prrespondence concerning this matter to the following: prespondence concerning the following: prespo
	Chris Witter:
	(Name of Person)
	Lotstein Buckman, LLP
	(Firm/Company)
	5185 MacArthur Blvd, NW
	(Address)
	Washington, DC 20016
	(City/State/Zip)
Should you need to	call someone concerning this matter, please call:
Chris	s Witter at (202) 237-6000 ext. 107
(Name of	
STREET ADDRE	
Qualification/Tax 1 Division of Corpor 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32	ations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

٤.

CERTIFICATE OF RESOLUTION BOARD OF DIRECTORS THE MORTGAGE GROUP, INC.

This is to certify that the Board of Directors of The Mortgage Group, Inc., a corporation duly organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina, do hereby consent, in writing, to the following:

RESOLVED, that for the purpose of transacting business in State of Florida, and because the name The Mortgage Group, Inc. is unavailable, The Mortgage Group, Inc. resolves to use the name TMG Funding, Inc. in the State of Florida.

DATED: April 24, 2000

Brian Schumacher Director and Vice President ALCHERT 12 INN 12 INN 12 INN 12 INN 12 INN 12

П

ŝ

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

′wo	rds or abbrevi	The Mortgage Group, Inc. oration; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATIO viations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation inste- or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	DN" or ad of a
2(Sta	ate or country	Carolina3.57-1056717y under the law of which it is incorporated)(FEI number, if apple)	icable)
4		er 17, 19965.Perpetualte of incorporation)5.(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist)	or "perpetual")
б	_	pplicable t transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155	, F.S.)
7		toneridge Drive, Suite 204 bia, South Carolina 29210 (Current mailing address)	
8	-	age lending and brokering	rida) <u>Zisi</u> 8
9. Na	ame and stro	reet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NO</u>	Tacceptable)
	Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.	
Offic	e Address:	526 E. Park Avenue Tallahassee, Florida, (Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

HRISTE 10HN (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Chairman:	Jack M. Thompson, II				
Address:	209 Stoneridge Drive, Suite 204				
	Columbia, South Carolina 29210	. <u></u>		<u>.</u>	2
Vice Chairman:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:				<u></u> , <u>.</u>	د مو م گیرد
Director:	Brian Schumacher			<u> </u>	······································
Address:	Same as Above	ī.		- <u>-</u>	
Director:	Mark E. Smith				
Address:	Same as Above				
B. OFFICERS President:	(Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Jack M. Thompson, II (President and Treasurer))		EST	
Address:	209 Stoneridge Drive, Suite 204 Columbia, South Carolina 29210	<u> </u>	- <u></u>		 1
	Brian Schumacher				k_ n jan
Vice President: _		<u> </u>	0		
Address:			O HAY -		
Address:			LAY -2		
	Same as Above		AV.		
Secretary:	Same as Above		LAY -2 -		
Secretary: Address:	Same as Above Mark E. Smith (Secretary and Vice President)		MAX -5 - X7		
Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address:	Same as Above Mark E. Smith (Secretary and Vice President) Same as Above		MAX -5 - X7		
Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If necess 13	Same as Above Mark E. Smith (Secretary and Vice President) Same as Above Jack M. Thompson, II Same as Above Same as Above Same as Above	ors.	(AY -2 11: 32		
Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If necess 13	Same as Above Mark E. Smith (Secretary and Vice President) Same as Above Jack M. Thompson, II Same as Above	ors.	(AY -2 11:32		

· •

.



Given under my Hand and the Great Seal of the State of South Carolina this 21st day of April, 2000.

Ĭ*ĦĊ*ŔŢĹ**ŖŢĊŊŢĹ**ŔŢĊŖŖĊŖŢĊŊŢĿĊŢŢĿĊŢŢĊŊŢŎĿŊŢŎĿŊŢĊĹŊŢĹŊŢŎĿŊŢŎĿŊŢŎĿŊŢŎĿŎŢŎĿ

Jim Miles, Secretary of State